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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 George Varghese Varghese Vargise 
(FTHR)

Palamuttil House, 
Kuravankonam, 

Kowdiar, Kowdiar, 
695003, 

Thiruvanathapuram

  

2 26/01/2026 BHARAT KRISHNA V VENUKUTTAN NAIR 
B (FTHR)

ANJANAM, Durga 
Nagar NCC ROAD, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

Peroorkada, 695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

3 26/01/2026 Anju Muraleedharan S Muraleedharan Ganakan 
(FTHR)

Sarath S K,Raj Nivas 
Peroorkada, Peroorkada 

Po, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Peroorkada, 695005, 

Vattyoourkavu

  

4 26/01/2026 Keith Johnson Easo Johnson Easo (FTHR) H-66, Rinus Cottage, 
Santhosh Nagar, 

Muttada, Muttada, 
695025, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

5 26/01/2026 Joel Kurian Abraham Abraham Kurian (FTHR) TC 4/826,GRACE 
BHAVAN,BCRA B6, 

BRAHMIN'S 
COLONY, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Kowdiar, 695003, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

6 26/01/2026 Arun N Nanukuttan S (FTHR) Arunalayam, 
Marappalam, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Pattom, 695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

7 26/01/2026 Mohankumar M Gopalamenon O (FTHR) TC 4/114, Sumangala, 
Cheshire Home, 

Kowdiar, Kowdiar, 
Kowdiar, 695003, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 
Trivandrum

  

8 26/01/2026 Lalitha Bai Amma S Sasisekharan Nair V 
(HSBN)

Fores, Padayani Road, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

9 26/01/2026 Shefin S Shameer (FTHR) Arappura Veedu, 
Plavodu, Vattiyoorkavu, 
Kodunganoor, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

10 26/01/2026 Amithkrishnan N S Navin Krishnan G I 
(FTHR)

TC 12/1673(7) 
UTHRADOM, 
Kinavoor ,near 

Anchumukku Devi 
templele, Muttada, 
Muttada, 695025, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

11 26/01/2026 Sasisekharan Nair V Vellayudhan Pillai R 
(FTHR)

Fores, Padayani Road, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

12 26/01/2026 Suseela Kutty Amma B Vijayan Nair K (HSBN) Biju Bhavan, PLRA 7, 
Elavumoottuvila, 

Plavodu, Vattiyoorkavu, 
Kodunganoor, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

13 26/01/2026 Pramod Kumar Suseela Kutty Amma B 
(MTHR)

Biju Bhavan, PLRA 7, 
Elavumoottuvila, 

Plavodu, Vattiyoorkavu, 
Kodunganoor, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

14 26/01/2026 ROHITH J S Jayakumar G (FTHR) Melarikonathu Kizhak, 
K P N R A 93, 
Kanjirampara, 

Kanjirampara, 695030, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

15 26/01/2026 HASEENA BEEGUM 
M 

S MUTHU 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

VP 1/86 A, BASHE, 
UNNITHAN AVENUE, 

PEROORKADA, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

16 26/01/2026 Sona Suresh Suresh V (FTHR) TC 7/1886-4 C 105-5, 
Sree Chithra Nagar, 
Sasthamangalam, 

Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

17 26/01/2026 Adarsh A P ANIL KUMAR R  
(FTHR)

TC 
41/1643(1),MAKAM 
DEVI NAGAR 100, 
kundamanbhagam, 

thirumala, thirumala, 
695006, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

18 26/01/2026 VINEETHA KUMARI 
T K 

SHANOJ KUMAR G K 
(HSBN)

IRA B 29, Sreelakam, 
Irukunnam, Nettayam, 

Manikandeswaram P O, 
695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

19 26/01/2026 ANILKUMAR S SUKUMARAN PILLA 
(FTHR)

4/1520,kamukil 
Vilakathu Veedu, North 

Cliff House Road, 
Kowdiar, Kowdiar, 
695003, Trivandrum

  

20 26/01/2026 SANITH K KUMARI ANITHA 
(MTHR)

ANITHA BHAVAN, 
SREESARADA 
DEVIPURAM 
ASHRAMOM, 
NETTAYAM, 

NETTAYAM, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

21 26/01/2026 Saranya S Nair Ajay Kumar V (FTHR) TC 17/1885 (2) 
Vijayalayam, Sree 

Chithra Nagar, 
Sasthamangalam, 

Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

22 26/01/2026 Alan S Stalin N S (FTHR) Elluvila Veedu, 
Vazhalikkada, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

23 26/01/2026 DEV KRISHNA S V SHANOJ KUMAR G K 
(FTHR)

Thraisham, Irukunnam, 
Nettayam, 

Manikandeswaram P O, 
695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

24 26/01/2026 Swathy Nair A S Anoop P S (FTHR) TC 22/2774-1, Sekt K 
4/2, Kurups Lane, 
Sastamangalam, 

695010, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

25 26/01/2026 Francis Simon Simon Gomez (FTHR) TC 11/380, Carmel 
Villa  , East Cliff Lane, 

Devaswom Board 
Junction, Kowdiar, 

695003, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

26 26/01/2026 Jiji M John Santhosh P Mathew 
(HSBN)

Poovannal,MNRA- 116 
B2, Nakshatra Gardens, 
Pathirippally, Mukkola, 

695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

27 26/01/2026 Sijumon Kurian Sheela (WIFE) TC-35/692-1, 
Mathankunnel, 

Manjanpara, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

28 26/01/2026 JEFFIN C ABRAHAM Abraham C Thomas 
(FTHR)

T C 4/690 CHARIVU 
PARAMBIL, 

KOWDIAR P O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KOWDIAR P O, 
695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

29 26/01/2026 Abhishek G S GOPU S L (FTHR) Gopu Nivas  Panchami, 
Vellaikadavu, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 

Kodunganoor P O, 
695013, Vattiyoorkavu

  

30 26/01/2026 Evan Elkan Earnest EARNEST JACOB 
(FTHR)

TC-94/2820-1, Elkan, 
Madathuvilakom lane, 

Vanchiyoor, pettah, 
695024, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

31 26/01/2026 Radhakrishnan K Narayanan Kuttan 
(FTHR)

TC-21/921, Suralauam, 
SNRA 45, Sree nagar, 

Peroorkada, Peroorkada, 
695005, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

32 26/01/2026 Jayaprabha Rugmini 
Amma

Janardhanan Nair 
Rugminiamma (FTHR)

15/1583, Lekshmi Nagar 
C 9, Kowdiyar, Muttada, 
695025, Vattiyoorkavu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

33 26/01/2026 J RAMACHANDRAN LEKHA S (WIFE) TC 4/1484 SREE 
BHAVAN, 

NANTHANCODE, 
KOWDIAR, 

KOWDIAR, 695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

34 26/01/2026 ABHIJITH S SATHEESH KUMAR 
V (FTHR)

TC 7/1764(4), 
Sreelakom, Sree chitra 

nagar, Pangode, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

35 26/01/2026 K C SEENA R SUNDARESAN 
(HSBN)

TC 3/535-1, 
SOUPARNIKA, 

GANDHISMARAKA 
NAGAR, PATTOM, 
MUTTADA, 695025, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

36 26/01/2026 S Priscilla Angeline SHALAL M R (FTHR) TC-94/2828 BETHEL, 
MOONUMUKKU 
LANE, PATTOOR, 
PETTAH, 695024, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

37 26/01/2026 SREEKALA S RAJESHKUMAR S 
(HSBN)

9/2008/4, 
KOVILVILAKAM, 
KOCHAR ROAD 
EDAPAZHANJI, 

SASTHAMANGALAM 
P O, 695010, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

38 26/01/2026 FATHIMA S HABEEB K (FTHR) TC 34/1293  FATHIMA 
MANZIL, SOORYA 

NAGAR, NETTAYAM, 
NETTAYAM P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

39 26/01/2026 Benoy Antony Antony Mercy Benoy (WIFE) Tc 15/4210 
Ottapurakkal House, Lic 
Lane, Pattom, Pattom, 

695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

40 26/01/2026 Madonna Caren Benno XAVIER BENNO 
(FTHR)

RAJ DEEP, AVITTOM 
ROAD, 

KANNAMOOLA, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

41 26/01/2026 Lekha s J RAMACHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

TC 4/1484 SREE 
BHAVAN, 

KURAVANKONAM, 
KOWDIAR, 

KOWDIAR, 695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

42 26/01/2026 Benosh Antony Benoy 
Benoy

Benoy Antony (FTHR) Tc 15/4210 
Ottapurakkal House, Lic 

Lane Pattom, Pattom, 
Pattom, 695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

43 26/01/2026 Persis Daniel Raju Baby K V  (HSBN) TC 25/1969, Mount 
Gerizim, Charachira , 

Nanthancode, Kowdiar, 
695003, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

44 26/01/2026 Prayag Gopalakrishnan Gopakumar (HSBN) Poojari, Kakkanadu 
Lane, Kesavadasapuram, 
Pattom, Pattom, 695004, 

Trivandrum

  

45 26/01/2026 Theresa Rayna Benno Xavier Benno (FTHR) TC-13/1807, RAJ 
DEEP, AVITTOM 

ROAD, 
KANNAMOOLA, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

46 26/01/2026 Mercy Benoy Benoy Benoy Antony (HSBN) Tc 15/4210 
Ottapurakkal House, Lic 

Lane Pattom, Pattom, 
Pattom, 695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

47 26/01/2026 Abbey D May 
Philomina 

Mabel G (MTHR) Abbey Bhavan, 
Vettikonam, 
Peroorkada, 

Manikandeswaram P O, 
695013, Vattiyoorkavu

  

48 26/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
MUKTAR M 

MUHAJUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

MMRA 34/1, 
VAZHOTTUKONAM, 

MELATHUMELE, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

49 26/01/2026 Betcy Anna Benoy 
Benoy

Benoy Antony (FTHR) Tc 15/4210 
Ottapurakkal House, Lic 
Lane Pattom, Kowdiyar, 

Pattom, 695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

50 26/01/2026 Renee Raj Rabindra Raj PAUL RABINDRA 
RAJ (FTHR)

RAJ DEEP, AVITTOM 
ROAD, 

KANNAMOOLA, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

51 26/01/2026 RESMI L R J RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

TC 4/1484 SREE 
BHAVAN, 

KURAVANKONAM, 
KOWDIAR, 

KOWDIAR, 695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

52 26/01/2026 Mohith Samuel Abbey D May 
Philomina (MTHR)

SRA A3  Abbey 
Bhavan, Vettikonam, 

Perorrkada, 
Manikandeswaram P O, 
695013, Vattiyoorkavu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

53 26/01/2026 SINDHU R SURESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

2239 
EDAVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KARIMANKULAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

VATTIYOORKKAVU

  

54 26/01/2026 RAKHI L R J RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

TC 4/1484 SREE 
BHAVAN, 

KURAVANKONAM, 
KOWDIAR, 

KOWDIAR, 695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

55 26/01/2026 V N 2 Sreevalsam 
Paruthipara Mutt G 

Vjayakumar

K N Gopalapilla 
Gopalapillai (FTHR)

V N 2 Vyasanagar 2, 
Paruthipara Muttada PO, 
Paruthipara, Muttada P 

O, 695025, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

56 26/01/2026 RESHMA R REJITHA T (MTHR) 33/1489, 
PUNARTHAM, 

KAILAS NAGAR, 
MANIKANDESWARAM 

P O, 695013, 
THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

57 26/01/2026 Roshan S Nair Sujatha S Sujatha 
(MTHR)

5B ,Agastya 
Apartements, 

Vadaikkad ,Kunnukuzhy, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Vanchiyoor, 695035, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

58 26/01/2026 Varsha G Gopakumar (FTHR) Poojari, Kakkanadu 
Lane, Kesavadasapuram, 
Pattom, Pattom, 695004, 

Trivandrum

  

59 26/01/2026 Biju Antony Antony Antony C (FTHR) Ottapurakkal House, Lic 
Lane Pattom, Kowdiyar, 

Pattom, 695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

60 26/01/2026 Pranav S Riju Riju M R (FTHR) Souparnika 23 A, 
Soorya Nagar, 

Nettayam, Nettayam, 
695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

61 26/01/2026 Binu Antony Antony Antony (FTHR) Ottapurakkal House, Lic 
Lane Pattom, Pattom, 

Pattom, 695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

62 26/01/2026 ADARSH U R UDAYAKUMARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

TC13/261, 
Madathuvilakathu 
Veedu, PRA 172, 

Pettah, VANCHIYOOR, 
PETTAH, 695024, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

63 26/01/2026 AAYISHA SHAMEEM MUHAMAD 
SHAMEEM (FTHR)

5/1128-6, Amina Tower, 
Ambalamukku, 

Peroorkada, Peroorkada 
P O, 695005, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

64 26/01/2026 ALEYAMMA Thomas (HSBN) House No322 
Kaithaparambil, 

Kusavarkkal, Mukkola, 
Mukkola, 695043, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

65 26/01/2026 Sredha S Sujatha S (MTHR) 5B,Agastya Apartments, 
Vadaikkad,Kunnukuzhy, 
Vanchiyoor, Vachiyoor, 

695035, Trivandrum

  

66 26/01/2026 Malavika Ajayan Ajayan K (FTHR) KP 8/106 SHIVAM, 
Panchyath Office Lane, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Kudappanakuunnu, 

695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

67 26/01/2026 Devika R D Ravikumar M S (FTHR) MRA 5 Madhava 
Mandir, 

Manikandeswaram, 
Peroorkada, 

Manikandeswaram, 
695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

68 26/01/2026 Valsalakumari M K Vijayakumar 
Ramachandran (FTHR)

V N 2 Vyasanagar 
Sreevalsam, Paruthipara, 

Paruthipara, Muttada, 
695025, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

69 26/01/2026 Jayakumar K Jyothilekshmi P (WIFE) Kumaramangalam, 
Punnamkonam, 

Kachani, Nettayam, 
695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

70 26/01/2026 ADITHYA S ANOOP K ANOOP (FTHR) AJIVIHAR K R A 42 
KP, Zonal Office Lane, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

71 26/01/2026 SUSEELA DEVI RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

T C 4/814-1 LATHA 
BHAVAN KOWDIAR, 
BRAHMINS COLONY 
ROAD KOWDIAR P O, 

BHARATH SEVAK 
SAMAJ, KOWDIAR P 

O, 695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

72 26/01/2026 A Aneesh ANIL T (FTHR) Parayadi, Erukunnam, 
Peroorkada, 

Manikandeswaram P O, 
695013, Vattiyoorkavu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

73 26/01/2026 JANAKI S S SAMBU KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

VAISHNAVAM CRA 
331, KUSAVARKKAL, 

PEROORKKADA, 
MUKKOLA P O, 

695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

74 26/01/2026 VENUGOPAL B BHASKARAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

9/878 ANJALI, Zonal 
Office Lane K R -45, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

75 26/01/2026 Dhanya Vijayan Krishnakumar (HSBN) Saranya MRA 92, 
Lavanya lane, 

vanchiyoor, Vanchiyoor, 
695035, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

76 26/01/2026 C VIJAYAN CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) 501, konathukulangara 
road, 

thiruvananthapuram, 
vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

vattiyoorkavu

  

77 26/01/2026 Ajinu G I J Gangadharan (FTHR) TC 11/1851 (4), Thejus, 
Mullassery Lane, 
Kowdiar, 695003, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

78 26/01/2026 ANANDHA 
KRISHNAN A S 

SATHEESH K M 
(FTHR)

GREEN DALE  
SAGARA- 190, 

PATHIRAPALLY, 
PEROORKKADA, 

KUDAPPANAKKUNNU, 
695043, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

79 26/01/2026 VIDHYA K S ANANDHU A V 
(HSBN)

T C 5/1963 P N R A C 
16, NARMADA LANE 

KOWDIAR P O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KOWDIAR P O, 
695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

80 26/01/2026 VIJAYA VENUGOPAL Venugopal B (HSBN) ANJALI K R 45, K R A, 
Kudappanakunnu, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

81 26/01/2026 Bhanumathi Amma Purushothaman Nair 
(FTHR)

Ambady Sreenagar H 
No 7, Paruthipara, 

Paruthipara, Muttada, 
695025, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

82 26/01/2026 renuka nalina nair PURUSHOTHAMAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

1A MALABAR 
GRAND CEDAR, 

GOLF LINK ROAD 
NEAR GOLF CLUB, 

KOWADIYAR, 
KAVADIYAR, 695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

83 26/01/2026 REMA P THANKAPPAN 
ASARI (HSBN)

T C 36/2239 
EDAVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
VALIYAVILA, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

84 26/01/2026 Kumaran Nair S Sekharapillai (FTHR) Rajesh Bhavan, 
Perapooru, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Mukkolakkal, 695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

85 26/01/2026 P INDIRA Gangadharan J (HSBN) TC 11/1861-4, Thejus, 
Mullassery Lane, 
Kowdiar, 695003, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

86 26/01/2026 Ambili.A Sainulabdeen (FTHR) Adarsh Nagar A N 233, 
Plamoodu, Pattom, 

Pattom Palace, 695004, 
Vattiyoorkavu

  

87 26/01/2026 AVINASH 
VENUGOPAL 

VENUGOPAL B 
(FTHR)

ANJALI KR 45, 
KUNNATH 

RESIDENCE 
ASOCIATION KRA, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

88 26/01/2026 ANJU K SHAJI Shojee Sreedhar (HSBN) Sreevardhan, A R A 
B-31-A, Nettayam, 

Nettayam, Nettayam P 
O, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

89 26/01/2026 Jeevan S B Sajeev Kumar (FTHR) Jayabhavan, 
Kulasekharam, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 

Kodunganoor, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

90 26/01/2026 Bindu P Purushothaman P 
(FTHR)

Ambady Sreenagar 7 
Paruthipara, Paruthipara, 

Paruthipara, Muttada, 
695025, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

91 26/01/2026 SARITHA S SURENDRAN (FTHR) 464, MELA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
KOOTHUROAD 

ELIPPODE, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

92 26/01/2026 ANJALI VENUGOPAL VENUGOPAL B 
(FTHR)

ANJALI KR 45, 
Kunnath Residnce 
Association KRA, 
Kudappanakunnu, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

93 26/01/2026 Manu B K V Bhaskaran (FTHR) Y G R A 69 A T C 
4/1940(10), Kavu Road, 

Kowdiar, Kowdiar, 
695003, 

Thiruvsnanthapuram

  

94 26/01/2026 Anuja G I J Gangadharan (FTHR) TC 11/1861-4, Thejus, 
Mullassery Lane, 
Kowdiar, 695003, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

95 26/01/2026 Vijayakumari.O Swarnappan (HSBN) Viji Bhavan, Tpj 
Number39A, Pattom, 

Pattom Palace, 695004, 
Vattiyoorkavu

  

96 26/01/2026 ARATHY KRISHNA R 
J

ANEESH A G (HSBN) 1297, konathukulangara 
road, vattiyoorkavu, 

vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
vattiyoorkavu

  

97 26/01/2026 PRIYA PRASAD V K S 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

NAIR (HSBN)

19/765-1 NEW 
SOUPARNIKA, 

JAYAPRAKASH 
LANE, 

PULLUKULAM 
JNPRA 117 A, 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU 
P O, 695043, 

VATTIYOORKAVU

  

98 26/01/2026 Swarnappan Vijayakumari (WIFE) Viji Bhavan, T P J 
Nagar House Number 
39 A, Pattom, Pattom 

Palace, 695004, 
Vattiyoorkavu

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

99 26/01/2026 anusree G I J Gangadharan (FTHR) TC 11/1861-4, Thejus, 
Mullassery Lane, 
Kowdiar, 695003, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

100 26/01/2026 Rajna Vjay Vijayakumar Vijay 
(FTHR)

H No 2 Sreevalsam 
Vyasanagar, Paruthiara, 
Paruthipara, Muttada, 

695025, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

101 26/01/2026 Anjana Dileep S SOORYA S D (MTHR) Dili Bhavan  Near 
Vettikonam School, 

32/2257, Peroorkada, 
Manikandeswaram P O, 
695013, Vattiyoorkavu

  

102 26/01/2026 Jeeva Mary Varghese Mohan Das Varghese 
(FTHR)

PRATHYASA, CRRA 
11, TC 14/3774, 
CHALAKUZHY 

ROAD, PATTOM, 
PATTOM PO, 695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

103 26/01/2026 Rajesh Kumar K Kumaran Nair S (FTHR) Rajesh Bhavan, 
Perapooru, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Mukkolakkal, 695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

104 26/01/2026 ASWANI A G SANTHOSH M (HSBN) SOWPARNIKA 
U-162-1, 

THAMPURAN 
ROAD,MARUTHANKUZHI, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 

KANJIRAMPARA, 
695030, 

VATTIYOORKAVU

  

105 26/01/2026 Lathadevi G S Kumaran Nair (HSBN) Rajesh Bhavan, 
Perapooru, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Mukkolakkal, 695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

106 26/01/2026 G VIJAYAKUMAR GANGADHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

RNRA C-9, Resmi 
nagar, Kallaramoola, 

Muttada, 695025, 
Trivandrum

  

107 26/01/2026 SMITHA R PRASAD NIZAMUDDIN 
MOOSAKUTTY 

(HSBN)

G N R A 28, GANDHI 
NAGAR, KOWDIAR, 
MUTTADA, 695025, 

thiruvanathapuram

  

108 26/01/2026 SANUSHA C SURESH KUMAR L 
(FTHR)

1311, konathukulangara, 
vattiyoorkavu, 

vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
vattiyoorkavu

  

109 26/01/2026 ANITHA KUMARI K C Harikumar R (HSBN) 50 A Sreenagar, 
Paruthippara, Kowdiar, 

Muttada, 695025, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

110 26/01/2026 Suni George George (FTHR) MAZHAVILLU VRWA 
173/1, 

VELLAIKADAVU, 
KULASHEKHARAM, 

KODUNGANOOR, 
695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

111 26/01/2026 MEGHA R BINU BINU S V (FTHR) THUNDUVILLA 
VEEDU, JNPRA 36 
JAYAPRAKASH 

LANE, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

695043, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

112 26/01/2026 Syedali S L Shamsudeen (FTHR) TC-7/695-1, 
Madathuvilakam, 

Kesavapuram Road, 
Maruthankuzhi, 

Kanjirampara, 695030, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

113 26/01/2026 Ramadevi K Neelakantan (HSBN) HOUSE NUMBER - 8, 
SIVAMANGALAM 
LANE, PATTOM, 

PATTOM PALACE, 
695004, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

114 26/01/2026 VIPIN V NAIR VIJAYAKUMARAN 
NAIR K (FTHR)

TC 33/3174 (2) 
DEVADEYAM, MRA 
C 7-C, MUKKOLA, 
NETTAYAM P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

115 26/01/2026 SAM PONNACHAN SUNI GEORGE 
(MTHR)

MAZHAVILLU VRWA 
173/1, 

VELLAIKADAVU, 
KODUNGANOOR, 
KODUNGANOOR, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

116 26/01/2026 VASUDEVAN R RAGHAVAN (FTHR) MELATHUVILA 
VEEDU, 

IRUKUNNAM, 
PEROORKKADA, 

MANIKANDESWARAM 
P O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

117 26/01/2026 P H SAI NATH B HARI KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PRASANTHI, T C 
7/277, VKP NAGAR, 

Sasthamangalam, 
KANJIRAMPARA, 

695030, Vattiyoorkavu

  

118 26/01/2026 K Neelakantan Ramadevi (WIFE) HOUSE NUMBER - 8, 
SIVAMANGALAM 
LANE, PATTOM, 

PATTOM PALACE, 
695004, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

119 26/01/2026 GIRIJA D VIJAYAKUMARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

TC 33/3174(2) 
DEVADEYAM, MRA 
C 7-C, MUKKOLA, 
NETTAYAM P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

120 26/01/2026 Daisy Mathew Mathew Daniel (HSBN) BIRIBIS KVRA 368, 
KUNNUKUZHY, 

vanchiyoor, 
VANCHIYOOR PO, 

695035, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

121 26/01/2026 A ABHISHEK 
KRISHNA

AJITHKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

TC36/2175(2), 
DEVADHARU, 

KARIMANKULAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

122 26/01/2026 HAFIZ MUHAMMED 
K Y

KHALID M (FTHR) TC 33/2527 -1 , 
HADHYA, MASJID 

LANE, NETTAYAM, 
NETTAYAM P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

123 26/01/2026 ABHIJITH M MADHU B (FTHR) TC 37/1188, HOUSING 
COLONY, 

KULASHEKHARAM, 
KODUNGANOOR, 

695013, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

124 26/01/2026 MANJU P AJITHKUMAR P 
(HSBN)

TC36/2175(2), 
DEVADHARU, 

KARIMANKULAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

125 26/01/2026 GOWRI CHANDRA V 
S 

VINOD CHANDRA B 
(FTHR)

SANDHYA, 
ASHRAMAM ROAD, 

NETTAYAM, 
NETTAYAM P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

126 26/01/2026 Akhil S Sreedevi A G (MTHR) Ambikalayam RNRA C 
20 TC 18/2522, Resmi 

Nagar Vayalikada 
Parambukona Road, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Muttada, 695025, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

127 26/01/2026 LAKSHMY B GOPAL BINUGOPAL P G 
(FTHR)

KRISHNAKRIPA, TC 
21/2769 (4), NCC 

ROAD, ULIYANAD, 
PEROORKKADA, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

128 26/01/2026 Antony C Annamma (WIFE) Ottapurakkal House, Lic 
Lane, Pattom, Pattom, 

695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

129 26/01/2026 Maria Mohan Mohan Joseph 
Thekkekara (FTHR)

House no 45 kamala 
gardens, akg nagar road 
peroorkada, peroorkada, 

peroorkada, 695005, 
vattiyorkaavu

  

130 26/01/2026 Leenet John Nicholas Biju Antony (HSBN) Ottapurakkal House, Lic 
Lane, Pattom, Pattom, 

695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

131 26/01/2026 Subin K Jacob Binu Antony (HSBN) Ottapurakkal House, Lic 
Lane, Pattom, Pattom, 

695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

132 26/01/2026 ARJUN S SHEENA J D (MTHR) MRA 25 SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN 

MADATHUVILA, 
MADATHUVILA, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

133 26/01/2026 Rayan S M Shahanas (FTHR) TC 5/1652, Candour 
Home, Ambalamukku, 

Kaudiar, Kaudiar, 
695003, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


